CURRICULUM VITAE

Academy for Physiotherapy
Spanish language

Dutch Film Academy (Camera/Light and Documentary)

Advisor at the Dutch MEDIAFUND
Teacher at various Arts and Media Academies.

TITLE

THE SYSTEM

FORGIVE OUR DEBTS

BE THE FOOL

A DOLL LIKE ME

FIRMA ERFGOED

STILL WATER

SEARCH, THE WIFE, THE DOG & THE DEAD
VIVA L'UMANITA

BETWEEN FISH AND STEEL
HUMAN PLAYGROUND

ELIN

THE TRUTH

HERE WE MOVE HERE WE GROOVE
STOP FILMING US

GRAY GLASS

BASMANNEN

THIS IS THE LIFE

GANZ, HOW I LOST MY BEETLE
THER CUSTODIANS

GAKA

PILOTMASK

0,03 SECONDS

THE HERITAGE

THE GIRL OF 672K

THE HOUR OF THE WOLF
THE LADY IN BLACK

MR. HU AND THE TEMPLE
MIINSTREEK COMLEX
GHOSTS FROM THE PAST
STEEL ROSES

F.C. RWANDA

LIFE @LOWLANDS

IT'S IN THE SKY

STRANG PEOPLE

YEAR

2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012

WIRO FELIX N.S.C.

1978-1982
1982-1985
1988-1992
2008-2014
2005-2025

DIRECTOR

JORIS POSTEMA
SERGEJ KRESO
JORIS POSTEMA
C.FORGER / W. GROOTENHUIS
WILBERRY JACOBS
SIMONKA DE JONG
MARIETTE FABER
WILBERRY JACOBS
JORIS POSTEMA
TOMAS KAAN
C.FORGER/ W. GROOTENHUIS
PIETER FLEURY
SERGEJ KRESO
JORIS POSTEMA
FIONA TAN

JORIS POSTEMA
SIMONKA DE JONG
SUZANNE RAES
MARC SCHMIDT
TOMOKO MUKAIYAMA
SIMONKA DE JONG
SUZANNE RAES
JORIS POSTEMA
MIRJAM MARKS
FRANS WEISZ

LISA BOERSTRA

YAN TING YUEN
SERGEJ KRESO
C.FORGER/ W. GROOTENHUIS
YAN G YANG

JORIS POSTEMA

LISA BOERSTRA
SARAH DOMOGALA
SERGEJ KRESO

CINEMATOGRAPHER

COUNTRY

ALL OVER THE WORLD
BOSNIA
U.K./U.S./HOLLAND
HOLLAND
URUBA/SURINAM/
HOLLAND

HOLLAND
GREECE/LIBANON/
HOLLAND
ITALY/FRANCE
HOLLAND

HOLLAND

FORMER YUGOSLAVAI
CONGO
AUSTRIA/SWITSERLAND
HOLLAND

HOLLAND
GERMANY/AUSTRIA
HOLLAND

JAPAN

HOLLAND

HOLLAND / U.S.
HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND / CHINA
HOLLAND

HOLLAND

CHINA

RWANDAQ
HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

PRODUCER

KRO/NCRV
KRO/NCRV
NPO
KRO/NCRV
E.O.

NPO
KRO/NCRV
E.O.
BNN/VARA
NETFLIX
KRO/NCRV
BNN/VARA
IKON/E.O.
IKON/E.O.
MUSEA
NTR

NPO

NTR

VPRO
MUSEA
E.O.

NTR

VPRO
KRO/NCRV
NTR

NPO
BHUDDHIST BROADCASTER
L1

NCRV
CCTV

E.O.

VPRO
AVRO

L1



TITLE

THE ONLY SON

DIRTY WINDOW

MOOKIE

WHAT WALLS DO TELL
KAFFEEFAHRT INS KREMATORIUM
MEET THE FOKKENS/OUWE HOEREN
PARADISO

ALL WE EVER WANTED
L.A.RAEVEN, BEYOND THE IMAGE
THE SILENCE OF LOE DE JONG
THE RAINBOW WARRIORS OF WAIHEKE ISLAND
I LOVE THE ARMY

B.E.T.O.N.

THE IMMIGRATION JUDGE

BIRDS IN STRONG WATER

JACK, THE BALKANS AND I

THE HOUSES OF HRISTINA

SLOW LOVE /TRAGE LIEFDE
ETERNAL MASH

NORMALY, WE ARE DIFFERENT
STRANGE IN DA NEIGHBORHOOD
SHARP SHARP

WESTRN 4.33

FASHION IN AFRICA

BLIND SIDE BLOCK

THE CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
WASTED ! /. NAAR DE KLOTE !
GAZA, GABBERA AND GRAFFITY
THE CROSSING BORDER TAPES
SCENES FROM ROTTERDAM
LEATHERS THIRST

ROCK & ROLL JUNKIE
KAUTOKEINO

MEMORIAS SIN BATALLAS Y OTROS MUERTOS
ABER DER ZUG FAHRT

UNA GOTITA DE AGUA

YEAR

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2004
2003
2002
1999
1998
1996
1996
1996
1995
1994
1994
1993
1992
1992
1990
1987

DIRECTOR

SIMONKA DE JONG
WALTER STOKMAN
NESKE BEKS

LEONIE V NOORT
SERGEJ KRESO
G.PROVAAS EN R.SCHRODER
JEROEN BERKVENS
SARAH DOMOGALA

LISA BOERSTRA
SIMONKA DE JONG
SUZANNE RAES

JAAP V HEUSDEN
MIRJAM MARKS

MISJA PEKEL

SIMONKA DE JONG
SERGEJ KRESO
SUZANNE RAES
BOUDEWIJIN KOOLE
CATHERINE VAN CAMPEN
SUSANNE ENGELS
PATRICK BISSCHOPS
ARYAN KAGANOF

ARYAN KAGANOF

JENNE SIPMAN

MART DOMINICUS

MART DOMINICUS
ARYAN KAGANOF
MONIEK WESTER KEEGSTRA
ARYAN KAGANOF

MIJKE DE JONG

FRANK VELLINGA

JAN EILANDER

KRIS KNAEVELSRUD
NATALIE ALONSO CASALE
KRIS KNAEVELSRUD
CHICKEN SKIN

COUNTRY

NEPAL

HUNGARY
HOLLAND

HOLLAND
GERMANY

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND
HOLLAND/RUSSIA
HOLLAND / U.S./ISRAEL
NEW ZEALAND
ISRAEL

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

ALL OF THE BALKANS
HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

SOUTH AFRICA
NAMIBIA

SENEGAL/ FRANCE
HOLLAND

EUROPE

HOLLAND

GAZA

HOLLAND

HOLLAND

INDIA
HOLLAND/GERMANY
FINLAND/SWEDEN
SPAIN

EAST BERLIN - GDR
NICARAGUA

PRODUCER

BHUDDHIST BROADCASTER
VPRO
NCRV
NCRV
IKON
VPRO
VPRO
VPRO
NTR
NTR
NTR
E.O.
VPRO
HUMAN
BHUDDHIST BROADCASTER
IKON
HUMAN
VPRO
NPS
IKON
VPRO
VPRO

AVRO
NPS
NPS
IFFR
HUMAN
VPRO
IFFR
RTL 5
VPRO
NOS
NOS
IKON
CHICKEN SKIN



